1 3,564.00 3,564.002000A Common Busber Tp 1.60x10mm4 LT 2 Extended panel 1 58,L22.00 58,t22.00
Set 1

5

Detivery, rnttrl"tion rnJGriililiilE 284,s 13.00 284,s 13.00
complete of the above without any cable and
civil works) Job t 30,000.00 30,000.00

Total Amount (BDTI 3 9,423,50
Discount (-) 827,893.50

Sub Total 47,893.50
word: Seven lac eighty thousand taka only 780,000.00

Terms & Condition :

PAYMENT:40% advance wtth work order,50 % after clelivery and 10% after commissioning
OALIVERy: Any Working time.
VALIDITy : 30 days from the above clate.
wARRANTY: one year after connissioning or one & harf year from the clate of delivery which come earlier.